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BROWNS - STEVE

Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA

Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @ DEN
Percy Harvin WR SEA @ DEN
Julius Thomas TE DEN vs SEA
Michael Bennett DL SEA @ DEN
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @ DEN
Danny Trevathan LB DEN vs SEA
Earl Thomas DB SEA @ DEN
COOPER SOXS - CHUCK
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ DEN
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @ DEN
Percy Harvin WR SEA @ DEN
Zach Miller TE SEA @ DEN
Shaun Phillips DL DEN vs SEA
Terrance Knighton DL DEN vs SEA
Danny Trevathan LB DEN vs SEA
Earl Thomas DB SEA @ DEN
Dirty Sanchez - JONAH
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ DEN
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @ DEN
Wes Welker WR DEN vsSEA
Julius Thomas TE DEN vs SEA
Shaun Phillips DL DEN vs SEA
Malik Jackson DL DEN vs SEA
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @ DEN
Kam Chancellor DB SEA @ DEN

Goverment mule - kelly

Russell Wilson QB SEA @ DEN
Montee Ball RB DEN vs SEA
Percy Harvin WR SEA @ DEN
Zach Miller TE SEA @ DEN
Shaun Phillips DL DEN vs SEA
Terrance Knighton DL DEN vs SEA
Danny Trevathan LB DEN vs SEA
Champ Bailey DB DEN vs SEA
JACKS GIANTS - JOHN KEARNEY
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @ DEN
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA
Julius Thomas TE DEN vs SEA
Michael Bennett DL SEA @ DEN
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @ DEN
Danny Trevathan LB DEN vs SEA
Kam Chancellor DB SEA @ DEN

Latts & Atts - Jamie and Wiggums
No players on roster.

Louie Lipps - Anthony Finocchario

Russell Wilson QB SEA @ DEN
Montee Ball RB DEN vs SEA
Golden Tate WR SEA @ DEN
Zach Miller TE SEA @ DEN
Chris Clemons DL SEA @ DEN
Malcolm Smith LB SEA @ DEN
Richard Sherman DB SEA @ DEN
Byron Maxwell DB SEA @ DEN
Seven Two - MATT F
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ DEN
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @ DEN
Eric Decker WR DEN vsSEA
Julius Thomas TE DEN vs SEA
Shaun Phillips DL DEN vs SEA
Terrance Knighton DL DEN vs SEA
Malik Jackson DL DEN vs SEA

Dominique Rodgers-Crom@&Be DEN vs SEA
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966 322.00

1268 422.67
1142 380.67
1192 397.33
777 259.00
959 319.67
620 206.67
510 170.00
1129 376.33

966 322.00
1142 380.67
333 111.00
777 259.00
455 151.67
420 140.00
385 128.33
300 100.00
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Team 19 - paul

Peyton Manning
Marshawn Lynch
Eric Decker
Julius Thomas
Michael Bennett
Bobby Wagner
Danny Trevathan
Kam Chancellor

Peyton Manning
Marshawn Lynch
Demaryius Thomas
Julius Thomas
Shaun Phillips
Michael Bennett
Bobby Wagner
Kam Chancellor

Russell Wilson
Marshawn Lynch
Doug Baldwin
Julius Thomas
Cliff Avril

Bobby Wagner
Danny Trevathan
Kam Chancellor

Wharf Rats - shawn

Russell Wilson
Danny Woodhead
Demaryius Thomas
Zach Miller
Chandler Jones
Robert Mathis
Navorro Bowman
Eric Weddle

blackNblue - timc

Peyton Manning
Marshawn Lynch
Demaryius Thomas
Julius Thomas
Michael Bennett
Bobby Wagner
Danny Trevathan

LB

Dominique Rodgers-Crom&Be

gatesboys - scott

Peyton Manning
Knowshon Moreno
Eric Decker

Julius Thomas
Shaun Phillips
Terrance Knighton
Michael Bennett
Kam Chancellor

itiallian battalion - steve

Peyton Manning
Marshawn Lynch
Eric Decker
Julius Thomas
Cliff Avril

Bobby Wagner
Danny Trevathan
Earl Thomas

loose ends - dustin

Russell Wilson
Marshawn Lynch
Eric Decker
Zach Miller
Shaun Phillips
Michael Bennett
Bobby Wagner
Kam Chancellor

vs SEA
@ DEN
vs SEA
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs SEA
@ DEN

Tom Tebow's #1 Fan - bobby ubaldini

vs SEA
@ DEN
vs SEA
vs SEA
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ DEN
@ DEN

VICK'S DAWG POUND - NICK COOPER

@ DEN
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs SEA
@ DEN

@ DEN
<bye>
vs SEA
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
@ DEN
vs SEA
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs SEA
vs SEA

vs SEA
vs SEA
vs SEA
vs SEA
vs SEA
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ DEN

vs SEA
@ DEN
vs SEA
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs SEA
@ DEN

@ DEN
@ DEN
vs SEA
@ DEN
vs SEA
@ DEN
@ DEN
@ DEN
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111.00
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319.67
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422.67
380.67
397.33
259.00
151.67
319.67
206.67
376.33

322.00

422.67
380.67
397.33
259.00
319.67
206.67
170.00
100.00

422.67
200.33
111.00
259.00
151.67
140.00
319.67
376.33

422.67
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scarlet fire - tim davin
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 1268 422.67
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 1142 380.67
Eric Decker WR DEN vsSEA * 333 111.00
Julius Thomas TE DEN vsSEA * 777 259.00
Shaun Phillips DL DEN vsSEA * 455 151.67
Malik Jackson DL DEN vsSEA * 385 128.33
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DEN * 620 206.67
Dominique Rodgers-Crom&Be DEN vs SEA  * 300 100.00
steel curtain - jim kearney
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 1268 422.67
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE <bye> * 793 396.50
Danny Amendola WR NWE <bye> * 231 115.50
Julius Thomas TE DEN vsSEA * 777 259.00
Michael Bennett DL SEA @DEN * 959 319.67
Ahmad Brooks LB SFO <bye> * 1090 363.33
Dont'a Hightower LB NWE <bye> * 541 270.50
Earl Thomas DB SEA @DEN * 570 190.00
vito@tony - vito
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 1268 422.67
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 1142 380.67
Wes Welker WR DEN vsSEA * 603 201.00
Julius Thomas TE DEN vsSEA * 777 259.00
Michael Bennett DL SEA @DEN * 959 319.67
Bobby Wagner LB SEA @DEN * 620 206.67
Danny Trevathan LB DEN vsSEA * 510 170.00
Earl Thomas DB SEA @DEN * 570 190.00

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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